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Women / XS / Middle B
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Olympia Pagoulatos-Chavez2016
American - Judah

9.300 9.625 9.4509.650 38.025
2 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Lidia Jane-Torrent2010
American - Judah

9.000 9.625 9.5259.575 37.725
9T 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Sofia Gutierrez-Blood2006
American - Judah

9.125 9.300 9.2009.450 37.075
4T 8 4T 3 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Lin2012
American - Judah

9.200 9.650 9.1759.000 37.025
3 1 12 4T 4 

4 

Miraya Jain2035
Pacific West

9.125 9.250 9.1009.450 36.925
4T 9 4T 6 5 

5 

Afton Richards2103
USA Sports - Gilroy

9.000 9.425 9.0009.350 36.775
9T 4 8 8 6 

6 

Rylee Park2102
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.825 9.350 9.1759.375 36.725
12T 5T 7 4T 7 

7 

Anya HaasHollenbeck2007
American - Judah

9.025 9.350 8.9259.250 36.550
8 5T 9 11 8 

8 

Marivi Sorani2019
American - Judah

8.900 9.350 9.0759.150 36.475
11 5T 10 7 9 

9 

Ginger O'Grady2088
Twisters

8.825 9.175 8.9509.425 36.375
12T 11 6 10 10 

10 

Tay Baker2096
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.650 9.150 8.9759.500 36.275
14 12 3 9 11 

11 

Brooke Sanders2104
USA Sports - Gilroy

9.125 9.050 8.7009.100 35.975
4T 13 11 14 12 

12 

Lia Ortiz2023
Clovis

9.075 8.775 8.7758.700 35.325
7 15 14 13 13 

13 

Sia Jain2036
Pacific West

8.200 8.850 8.8758.650 34.575
15 14 15 12 14 

14 

Aiyana Lee2043
Pacific West

9.400 9.225 0.0008.850 27.475
1 10 13 15 15 

15 
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